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Monday 12th

In-service Day

Tuesday 13th

School Pupils Resume

Friday 16th
School and Class Newsletters Out



Wednesday 21st
Settling In Open Evening

3.30pm – 4.30pm

Week beginning 26th

Canoeing and Team Building sessions 
for P6

Monday 2nd

M and M productions  - The Secret 
Garden Panto for P1 – P7



Friday 6th

Primary 7 Assembly 
9am - Parents/carers welcome

Tuesday 10th

Zoolab in school

Wednesday 11th

Library Services working with P2 
and P3



Friday 13th, Monday 16th and 
Tuesday 17th

School Holiday

Wednesday 18th

School Pupils Return

Wednesday 18th

STEAM workshops 



Thursday 19th

Parent Council
6pm

Everyone Welcome

Tuesday 24th

Swimming Assessment for P5

Thursday 26th

European Day of Languages



Friday 27th

Macmillan Coffee Morning
(class times to follow)

Friday 11th
Dress Down Day

Monday 14th - Friday 18th

School Holiday



Monday 21st

In-service Day
School closed to children

Friday 25th

School and Class Newsletters Out



Monday 28th
Halloween Disco
6pm – 7.30pm

Tuesday 29th and Wednesday 30th

Parent Consultations and Book Fayre
3.30pm – 6.30pm



Tuesday 5th
Parent Council

6pm
Everyone welcome

Friday 15th

Primary 5 Assembly
9am - Parents/carers welcome

Children in Need day



Week beginning 18th
Scottish Book Week

Tuesday 19th and Wednesday 20th

Tempest Photography in for family 
and individual photos

Friday 22nd 
P3 Assembly

9am - Parents/carers welcome



Friday 29th

Christmas Fayre
1pm – 3pm

Friday 6th

Christmas Jumper Day

Tuesday 10th

P1 Nativity
9.30am and 1.30pm



Wednesday 11th

P6 Christmas Party

Thursday 12th

P5 Christmas Party



Monday 16th

P4 Christmas Party

Tuesday 17th

P3 Christmas Party
P7 Evening Christmas Party – 6.00pm 

– 7.30pm 



Wednesday 18th

P2 Christmas Party

Thursday 19th

P1 Christmas Party

Friday 20th 
Christmas Walk – 9.00am

Monday 23th - Friday 3rd January
Holidays



Monday 6th

All pupils resume

Friday 10th

School and Class Newsletters Out

Week beginning 13th

Scotland Loves Languages

Friday 17th

Float Coffee Morning



Wednesday 22nd

Parent Council
6pm

Everyone welcome

Monday 27th

Scots Poetry Competition

Friday 31st

P2 Assembly
9am - Parents/carers welcome



Monday 10th – Friday 14th

School Holiday

Monday 17th

In-service Day

Tuesday 18th

School pupils resume



Thursday 6th

World Book Day

Friday 7th

Camp Coffee Morning

Friday 14th
P4 Assembly

9am - Parents/carers welcome
Red Nose Day



Tuesday 18th March
P5 – P7 show

(times to follow)

Wednesday 26th and Thursday 27th

Parent Consultations 
Art Exhibition
3.30pm-6.30pm

Friday 28th

Dress Down Day



Friday 4th
Easter Walk – 9am

Monday 7th – Monday 21st 
Holiday

Tuesday 22nd

All return



Thursday 24th

Parent Council 
6pm

Everyone welcome

Friday 25th

School and Class Newsletters Out



Monday 28th – Friday 2nd
P7 trip to Lendrick Muir

Monday 5th

Holiday

Tuesday 6th

In-service Day

Wednesday 7th

Pupils Return



Monday 19th

Holiday

Friday 23rd

P1 Assembly
9am - Parents/carers welcome



Tuesday 3rd – Thursday 5th
P5 trip to Fordell Firs

Tuesday 3rd June
P2 – P4 Show

(times to follow)



Friday 6th

P6 Assembly
9am - Parents/carers welcome

Tuesday 10th

Parent Council 
6pm

Everyone welcome

Wednesday 11th – Friday 13th

Transition



Wednesday 18th

Ready, Steady, Cook

Thursday 19th

Summer Walk
9am

Friday 20th

Reports out to parents
Coffee Morning
Dress Down Day



Monday 23rd

P7 trip

Tuesday 24th
Sports Day

Wednesday 25th

Buddy Trip
Windyknowe’s Got Talent



Thursday 26th
Summer Disco – 6pm

Friday 27th

P7 Leavers Assembly
9am 

Last Day of Term



Home Learning Issued Home Learning Due

Thursday 22nd August 2024 Wednesday 4th September 2024

Thursday 5th September 2024 Wednesday 18th September 2024

Thursday 19th September 2024 Wednesday 2nd October 2024 Book Review

Thursday 24th October 2024 Wednesday 6th November 2024

Thursday 7th November 2024 Wednesday 20th November 2024

Thursday 21st November 2024 Wednesday 4th December 2024

Thursday 5th December 2024 Wednesday 18th December 2024 Book Review



Home Learning Issued Home Learning Due

Thursday 9th January 2025 Wednesday 22nd January 2025

Thursday 23rd January 2025 Wednesday 5th February 2025

Thursday 20th February 2025 Wednesday 5th March 2025

Thursday 6th March 2025 Wednesday 19th March 2025

Thursday 20th March 2025 Wednesday 2nd April 2025 Book Review

Thursday 24th April 2025 Wednesday 7th May 2025

Thursday 8th May 2025 Wednesday 21st May 2025

Thursday 22nd May 2025 Wednesday 4th June 2025

Thursday 5th June 2025
Wednesday 18th June 2025

Book Review



Milk money for term 2 can be paid between 
16th Spetember and 4th October

Milk money for term 3 can be paid between
25th November and 13th December

Milk money for term 4 can be paid between 
17th March  and 2nd April


